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Date Session|Start [Length |Components Year Group
AM
Mon 26th Feb 2024
PM 13:00/120mins|{Unit 1 Online World BTEC First ICT| 11ICT
09:15(105mins |Triple Science Biology 11.1
AM
Tues 27th Feb 2024 112,113,
09:15[75mins [Combined Science Biology 11.4
PM 14:00|105mins |English Language Paper 2 All Yrll
AM )
09:15[105mins [RE (both papers) 11RE
Wed 28th Feb 2024 13:15|90mins |Maths Paper 1 Higher
PM All Yri1
13:15|90mins |Maths Paper 1 Foundation
AM 09:30{105mins [Triple Science Chemistry 11.1
11.2,11.3,
Thurs 29th Feb 2024 09:30[75mins [Combined Science Chemistry 11.4
Enterprise catch up 11 Business
PM 13:00 |120mins |ICT Catch up 11ICT
13:30 |90mins |Maths Paper 1 Foundation KS5 resit
09:30(90mins [Maths Paper 2 Higher
i AM All Yr1l
Fri 1st March 2024
09:30/90mins |Maths Paper 2 Foundation
PM 13:30/90Mins [Maths Paper 2 Foundation KS5 Resit
D 4 0 24
of= D De at exd NDACE PS Perore s 0
Date Session|Start [Length |Components Year Group
AM
Mon 4th Mar 2024 o 11.1, 11.2,
13:15{135mins |English Literature Paper 2 11.3
AM 09:15|105mins |Triple Science Physics 11.1
Tues 5th Mar 2024 11.2,11.3,
09:15(75mins |Combined Science Physics 11.4
PM 14:00{90mins ([Sport 11Sport
AM 09:30(90mins [Maths Paper 3 Foundation KS5 Resit
Wed 6th Mar 24
PM
09:15(All Day [EAL Art Practice Exam 11EAL Art
AM . . .
Thurs 7th Mar 2024 105m!ns RF .(Them.atlc Studies) 11RE
09:00{105Mins [Citizenship 11Cz
PM
09:30(90mins [Maths Paper 3 Higher
. AllYrll
Fri 8th Mar 2024 AM 09:30{90mins |Maths Paper 3 Foundation

.




